

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1196

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE ROEBUCK

Printer's No. 1408

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 10, by striking out "2510.1,"

2 Amend Bill, page 2, line 14, by striking out "and" and
3 inserting

4 or

5 Amend Bill, page 3, line 11, by striking out "and" and
6 inserting

7 or

8 Amend Bill, page 4, line 29, by inserting after "of"

9 Children with

10 Amend Bill, page 6, line 21, by striking out the bracket
11 before "homebound"

12 Amend Bill, page 6, line 21, by striking out the bracket
13 after "homebound"

14 Amend Bill, page 7, line 3, by striking out "developmentally"
15 and inserting

16 intellectually

17 Amend Bill, page 8, line 28, by striking out
18 "developmentally" and inserting

19 intellectually

20 Amend Bill, page 9, line 7, by striking out "developmentally"
21 and inserting

22 intellectually

23 Amend Bill, page 9, line 13, by striking out

1 "developmentally" and inserting
2 intellectually
3 Amend Bill, page 10, line 5, by striking out
4 "developmentally" and inserting
5 intellectually
6 Amend Bill, page 10, line 22, by striking out
7 "developmentally" and inserting
8 intellectually
9 Amend Bill, page 11, line 11, by striking out
10 "developmentally" and inserting
11 intellectually
12 Amend Bill, page 15, line 15, by striking out "and" and
13 inserting
14 or
15 Amend Bill, page 15, line 21, by striking out "and" and
16 inserting
17 or
18 Amend Bill, page 15, line 27, by striking out the bracket
19 before "homebound"
20 Amend Bill, page 15, line 27, by striking out the bracket
21 after "homebound"
22 Amend Bill, page 15, line 27, by striking out "who are taught
23 at home"
24 Amend Bill, page 20, line 4, by striking out "and" and
25 inserting
26 or
27 Amend Bill, page 20, lines 16 through 26, by striking out all
28 of said lines
29 Amend Bill, page 21, line 10, by striking out "and" and

1 inserting

2 or